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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 1 Girls, 50m Butterfly 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BUKOVICS, Rebeka 06 Hungary 27.95 667 Q
2. VERESS, Hanna 07 Hungary 28.83 608 Q
3. MIKULASOVA, Eva 07 Slovakia 29.00 597 Q
4. SEKUTI, Hana 06 Slovenia 29.54 565 Q
5. VOKATA, Eliska 06 Czech Republic 29.62 561 Q
6. BLUMIN, Xenia 06 Switzerland 29.70 556 Q
7. CERVENKOVA, Emma 06 Slovakia 29.86 547 Q
8. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Serbia 29.89 546 Q
9. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Serbia 30.12 533 R

10. NOVAK, Tinkara 06 Slovenia 30.21 528 R
11. PASSER, Valentina 07 Austria 30.54 511
12. BISCHOFOVA, Terezie 06 Czech Republic 31.50 466

EXH NAHALKA, Regina 06 Hungary 28.66 619
EXH SUEMEGI, Anna 07 Hungary 29.13 589
EXH KRAJNAKOVA, Kristina 06 Slovakia 29.82 549
EXH CHROMIAKOVA, Lea 06 Slovakia 30.98 490
EXH URBANKOVA, Sophia 06 Slovakia 31.40 470
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 2 Boys, 50m Butterfly 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 9:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KERN, Tobias 05 Czech Republic 25.32 680 Q
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Serbia 25.77 645 Q
3. MAGDA, Boldizsar 05 Hungary 25.90 635 Q
4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Serbia 26.18 615 Q
5. SLAVIK, Ondrej 06 Czech Republic 26.31 606 Q
6. FAZEKAS, Adam 05 Hungary 26.39 600 Q
7. BIZJAK JAMBROVIC, Matic 06 Slovenia 26.77 575 Q
8. SACU, Faulos 06 Switzerland 26.89 568 Q
9. OBERT, Kristian 05 Slovakia 27.55 528 R

10. IVANOV, Alexander 05 Austria 28.21 491 R
11. KOSEC, Tian 05 Slovenia 28.31 486
12. ADAMEK, Lukas 06 Slovakia 28.54 475

EXH KUBICA, Martin 06 Slovakia 26.73 578
EXH TAUCHMANN, Lukas 05 Czech Swimming Federation 27.29 543
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 3 Girls, 200m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 9:07 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 Serbia 2:37.73 686 Q 37.09 40.21 40.61 39.82
2. BARNA BIANKA DOROTTYA, B.06 Hungary 2:38.17 680 Q 36.12 41.41 39.74 40.90
3. HAGEN, Yael 06 Switzerland 2:38.23 679 Q 37.18 39.73 40.95 40.37
4. CUETO CABRERA, Havana07 Switzerland 2:38.50 676 Q 36.16 40.10 41.40 40.84
5. GERDEJ, Nija 07 Slovenia 2:39.78 659 Q 36.62 41.05 40.57 41.54
6. BRIGITTA, Vass 07 Hungary 2:39.96 657 Q 37.73 40.41 40.88 40.94
7. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Serbia 2:40.71 648 Q 36.62 41.17 41.58 41.34
8. KAPPACHER, Franka 06 Austria 2:43.22 619 Q 37.70 41.09 42.43 42.00
9. TOMANKOVA, Natasa 06 Slovakia 2:44.99 599 R 37.85 41.70 42.84 42.60

10. SAGEDER, Marie 07 Austria 2:45.60 592 R 37.88 41.09 43.26 43.37
11. SPANIKOVA, Sabina 07 Slovakia 2:47.09 577 38.10 42.22 42.96 43.81
12. LAMIJA, Causevic 07 Bosnia-Herzegovina 2:50.91 539 38.25 43.02 44.54 45.10
13. STUDENTOVA, Valentyna 06 Czech Republic 2:51.50 533 38.81 44.18 44.76 43.75
14. NOVAK, Tinkara 06 Slovenia 2:51.54 533 39.65 44.17 43.89 43.83

EXH KAPFER, Leni-Sophie 07 Austria 2:43.08 620 37.16 41.12 42.22 42.58
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 4 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 9:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Serbia 2:21.84 703 Q 31.94 37.42 36.71 35.77
2. OBERHOLZER, Solan 05 Switzerland 2:23.15 683 Q 32.77 36.83 37.06 36.49
3. TUMBASZ TUMBASZ, Noel05 Hungary 2:24.01 671 Q 33.36 36.92 37.00 36.73
4. SAMOCZI, Milan 05 Hungary 2:25.22 655 Q 32.58 37.66 38.77 36.21
5. AUERBACH, Luca 05 Austria 2:26.90 632 Q 34.08 37.29 38.41 37.12
6. NIGG, Daniel 05 Austria 2:28.08 617 Q 33.50 37.58 39.23 37.77
7. FILIP, Tomas 05 Czech Republic 2:28.91 607 Q 33.39 39.00 38.37 38.15
8. PEVEC, Gasper 05 Slovenia 2:29.82 596 Q 36.10 37.48 38.54 37.70
9. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Serbia 2:31.65 575 R 34.58 38.67 40.24 38.16

10. KOSEC, Samuel 05 Slovakia 2:34.01 549 R 35.15 40.04 39.69 39.13
11. CODDINGTON, Mark 06 Slovakia 2:38.28 505 36.50 40.66 41.76 39.36

EXH DANECEK, Calvin 05 Austria 2:25.77 647 34.41 37.39 36.88 37.09
EXH KATO, Daiki 05 Austria 2:36.04 528 34.83 40.00 40.88 40.33
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 5 Girls, 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 9:22 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. PADAR NIKOLETT, Padar 06 Hungary 56.94 748 Q 27.45 29.49
2. MARCUN, Mojca 06 Slovenia 59.03 672 Q 28.52 30.51
3. CAPUANO, Giulia 06 Switzerland 59.29 663 Q 28.38 30.91
4. RATKAI RATKAI, Zsofia 06 Hungary 59.30 663 Q 28.03 31.27
5. ROZIC, Ula 07 Slovenia 59.59 653 Q 28.91 30.68
6. KRAJNAKOVA, Kristina 06 Slovakia 1:00.30 630 Q 29.08 31.22
7. ZAVADOVA, Petra 06 Czech Republic 1:00.41 627 Q 28.59 31.82
8. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Serbia 1:00.49 624 Q 29.20 31.29
9. BALTHASAR, Julia 06 Switzerland 1:00.52 623 R 28.77 31.75

10. CHALUPOVA, Adela 06 Czech Republic 1:01.57 592 R 29.44 32.13
11. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Serbia 1:02.26 572 29.98 32.28
12. EDER, Maria 07 Austria 1:02.57 564 30.21 32.36
13. KITANOVIC, Iva 07 North Macedonia 1:03.55 538 30.59 32.96
14. HORVATHOVA, Terezia 07 Slovakia 1:03.60 537 30.12 33.48

EXH PAJOR, Eszter 06 Hungary 1:00.13 635 29.09 31.04
EXH ARKO, Marta 07 Slovenia 1:00.56 622 28.99 31.57
EXH VOKATA, Eliska 06 Czech Swimming Federation 1:02.11 577 29.63 32.48
EXH VRABLIKOVA, Veronika 06 Czech Swimming Federation 1:03.26 546 30.15 33.11
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 6 Boys, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 9:28 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. POLCIC, Radoslav 05 Slovakia 52.60 709 Q 25.41 27.19
2. HARSANYI, Matyas 05 Hungary 53.27 682 Q 25.15 28.12
3. MAGDA, Boldizsar 05 Hungary 53.34 680 Q 26.35 26.99
4. KERN, Tobias 05 Czech Republic 53.51 673 Q 25.93 27.58
5. TOBEL, Matteo 05 Switzerland 53.64 668 Q 25.78 27.86
6. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Serbia 53.98 656 Q 26.25 27.73
7. COGAN, Mikulas Rudolf 05 Czech Republic 54.53 636 Q 26.57 27.96
8. D'IORIO, Ian 06 Switzerland 54.70 630 Q 26.44 28.26
9. FURLAN STULAR, Arne 05 Slovenia 54.71 630 R 26.55 28.16

10. KUBICA, Martin 06 Slovakia 54.85 625 R 26.58 28.27
11. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 North Macedonia 55.58 601 26.37 29.21
12. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Serbia 55.74 596 26.38 29.36
13. EL HAMALAWI, Aaron 05 Austria 55.98 588 26.88 29.10
14. KOSEC, Tian 05 Slovenia 56.18 582 27.24 28.94
15. STOJCHEVSKI, Pavle 05 North Macedonia 56.46 573 26.94 29.52

EXH SLADKY, Matej 05 Czech Swimming Federation 53.96 657 25.77 28.19
EXH KENNEDY, Valer Huba 05 Hungary 55.21 613 26.33 28.88
EXH ESZES JANOS MARK, Eszes 06 Hungary 55.85 592 26.84 29.01
EXH PRAX, Maximilian 06 Austria 56.44 574 27.52 28.92
EXH SLAVIK, Ondrej 06 Czech Swimming Federation 56.49 572 26.91 29.58
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 7 Girls, 200m Medley 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 9:34 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Bosnia-Herzegovina 2:23.61 677 Q 30.29 36.37 43.03 33.92
2. ELEKES, Tamara 07 Hungary 2:24.87 659 Q 30.83 36.35 43.73 33.96
3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Serbia 2:26.03 644 Q 33.04 36.61 43.13 33.25
4. HAGEN, Yael 06 Switzerland 2:27.45 625 Q 32.48 39.42 42.03 33.52
5. NEMES, Kamilla 06 Hungary 2:27.58 624 Q 32.24 39.51 41.13 34.70
6. HAUSER, Linda 06 Switzerland 2:28.75 609 Q 31.73 37.94 44.81 34.27
7. FORTUNA, Lena 07 Slovenia 2:28.95 607 Q 33.05 38.37 44.67 32.86
8. KRISKA, Ena 07 Serbia 2:29.28 603 Q 32.98 37.95 43.98 34.37
9. FELKEL, Martha 07 Austria 2:29.33 602 R 32.00 39.22 43.04 35.07

10. GRUCHALAKOVA, Laura 06 Slovakia 2:29.95 594 R 32.55 37.73 45.51 34.16
11. GROZAJOVA, Lea 07 Slovakia 2:31.45 577 33.99 37.98 44.76 34.72
12. SAGEDER, Marie 07 Austria 2:32.85 561 34.23 40.73 42.08 35.81
13. SILER KLEMENCIC, Zoja 06 Slovenia 2:33.00 560 33.78 40.53 43.72 34.97
14. JANDOVA, Daniela 06 Czech Republic 2:34.34 545 34.02 40.40 45.38 34.54
15. STUDENTOVA, Valentyna 06 Czech Republic 2:38.71 501 33.44 44.99 43.16 37.12
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 8 Boys, 200m Medley 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. NIEDERBERGER, Julien 05 Switzerland 2:12.28 640 Q 28.57 34.11 37.88 31.72
2. KOVATS, Alex 06 Hungary 2:12.56 636 Q 29.69 32.22 39.00 31.65
3. BAUMGARTNER, Moritz 05 Austria 2:12.80 632 Q 28.92 32.58 40.31 30.99
4. ANGYAN, Mate 05 Hungary 2:13.81 618 Q 28.34 34.00 41.06 30.41
5. MARTINOVIC, Matej 06 Slovakia 2:14.35 610 Q 27.51 35.04 40.42 31.38
6. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Serbia 2:14.72 605 Q 28.56 35.76 40.77 29.63
7. DANECEK, Calvin 05 Austria 2:15.40 596 Q 29.22 36.40 39.29 30.49
8. TAUCHMANN, Lukas 05 Czech Republic 2:16.19 586 Q 28.66 35.91 40.49 31.13
9. KORENT, Leonardo 06 Slovenia 2:16.63 580 R 28.92 35.25 40.29 32.17

10. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Serbia 2:16.67 580 R 29.85 34.04 42.30 30.48
11. FILIP, Tomas 05 Czech Republic 2:19.47 546 28.80 37.19 40.71 32.77
12. ROMANCIK, Martin 05 Slovakia 2:25.99 476 30.38 38.93 41.80 34.88

EXH FILKOVIC, Matteo 06 Austria 2:19.24 548 31.38 34.74 42.94 30.18
EXH PUCEK, Richard 06 Slovakia 2:19.69 543 28.57 35.72 41.45 33.95
EXH CARDA, Jan 05 Czech Swimming Federation2:23.43 502 30.79 36.94 43.41 32.29
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 9 Girls, 100m Backstroke 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 9:48 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MOLNAR, Dora 06 Hungary 1:02.80 770 Q 30.83 31.97
2. KOMORÓCZY LORA FANNI, K. 06 Hungary 1:03.01 762 Q 30.61 32.40
3. RICHARD, Manon 07 Switzerland 1:05.22 687 Q 31.99 33.23
4. MISUTHOVA, Daniela 06 Slovakia 1:05.60 675 Q 32.14 33.46
5. BLUMIN, Xenia 06 Switzerland 1:06.69 643 Q 32.39 34.30
6. EHRICH, Hannah Marie 07 Austria 1:08.43 595 Q 32.68 35.75
7. PASSER, Valentina 07 Austria 1:08.65 589 Q 33.54 35.11
8. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Serbia 1:08.95 582 Q 33.39 35.56
9. LILIC, Lara 06 Serbia 1:09.70 563 R 34.13 35.57

10. ARKO, Marta 07 Slovenia 1:10.56 543 R 34.93 35.63
11. KORANOVA, Stepanka 06 Czech Republic 1:10.94 534 33.17 37.77
12. ZAVADOVA, Petra 06 Czech Republic 1:11.23 527 33.76 37.47
13. GERDEJ, Nija 07 Slovenia 1:11.34 525 33.76 37.58
14. MIKULASOVA, Eva 07 Slovakia 1:12.96 491 35.44 37.52

EXH PAJOR, Eszter 06 Hungary 1:07.55 619 33.43 34.12
EXH SCHOERGHOFER, Lara Joy 07 Austria 1:09.96 557 33.94 36.02
EXH CERVENKOVA, Emma 06 Slovakia 1:10.91 535 34.15 36.76
EXH VRABLIKOVA, Veronika 06 Czech Swimming Federation 1:14.68 458 35.25 39.43
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 10 Boys, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 9:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. BALOGH, Levente 05 Hungary 57.39 737 Q 27.93 29.46
2. MAROSI, Balint 05 Hungary 58.98 679 Q 28.76 30.22
3. MARCONE, Dario 05 Switzerland 59.02 678 Q 28.99 30.03
4. BUCCA, Flavio 05 Switzerland 1:00.01 645 Q 28.93 31.08
5. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 Serbia 1:00.29 636 Q 29.44 30.85
6. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Serbia 1:01.75 592 Q 30.24 31.51
7. NOVAK, Tai 06 Slovenia 1:01.99 585 Q 29.59 32.40
8. SEMERA, Milan 05 Czech Republic 1:02.99 557 Q 30.20 32.79
9. VAN WYK, Daniel 06 Slovakia 1:04.36 522 R 30.33 34.03

10. STOJCHEVSKI, Pavle 05 North Macedonia 1:06.81 467 R 32.25 34.56
11. GALIK, Kristian 05 Slovakia 1:07.58 451 32.72 34.86
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 11 Girls, 400m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ABONYI-TOTH, Glenda 06 Hungary 4:28.55 682 Q
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:37.38 34.37 250m: 2:46.21 34.31 350m: 3:55.69 34.83

100m: 1:03.01 33.41 200m: 2:11.90 34.52 300m: 3:20.86 34.65 400m: 4:28.55 32.86

2. AVDIC, Iman 07 Bosnia-Herzegovina 4:30.89 665 Q
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:39.71 34.49 250m: 2:48.17 33.81 350m: 3:57.34 33.86

100m: 1:05.22 34.01 200m: 2:14.36 34.65 300m: 3:23.48 35.31 400m: 4:30.89 33.55

3. BARCAL, Anastasia 06 Austria 4:34.05 642 Q
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:38.97 34.42 250m: 2:48.71 34.98 350m: 3:59.27 35.26

100m: 1:04.55 33.59 200m: 2:13.73 34.76 300m: 3:24.01 35.30 400m: 4:34.05 34.78

4. ROTAR, Nika 06 Slovenia 4:34.27 640 Q
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:39.95 33.76 250m: 2:49.41 34.54 350m: 3:59.60 35.17

100m: 1:06.19 34.19 200m: 2:14.87 34.92 300m: 3:24.43 35.02 400m: 4:34.27 34.67

5. UEROEGI, Timea 06 Hungary 4:35.42 632 Q
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:40.18 34.90 250m: 2:49.75 34.79 350m: 4:00.47 34.81

100m: 1:05.28 33.96 200m: 2:14.96 34.78 300m: 3:25.66 35.91 400m: 4:35.42 34.95

6. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Serbia 4:39.48 605 Q
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:40.28 34.99 250m: 2:51.24 35.94 350m: 4:03.81 36.49

100m: 1:05.29 33.59 200m: 2:15.30 35.02 300m: 3:27.32 36.08 400m: 4:39.48 35.67

7. EDER, Maria 07 Austria 4:42.50 586 Q
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:43.51 35.69 250m: 2:56.32 36.44 350m: 4:08.67 35.74

100m: 1:07.82 35.44 200m: 2:19.88 36.37 300m: 3:32.93 36.61 400m: 4:42.50 33.83

8. HORVATHOVA, Terezia 07 Slovakia 4:42.69 585 Q
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:43.27 36.06 250m: 2:55.84 36.54 350m: 4:08.23 35.95

100m: 1:07.21 34.97 200m: 2:19.30 36.03 300m: 3:32.28 36.44 400m: 4:42.69 34.46

9. CHALUPOVA, Adela 06 Czech Republic 4:42.74 584 R
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:41.68 35.72 250m: 2:54.53 36.80 350m: 4:07.83 36.91

100m: 1:05.96 34.36 200m: 2:17.73 36.05 300m: 3:30.92 36.39 400m: 4:42.74 34.91

10. AVRAMOVIC, Lana 06 Slovenia 4:42.78 584 R
50m: 150m: 1:44.31 37.29 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.02 200m: 2:18.05 33.74 300m: 400m: 4:42.78

11. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Serbia 4:43.26 581
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:42.89 35.55 250m: 2:55.60 36.30 350m: 4:08.16 36.36

100m: 1:07.34 34.90 200m: 2:19.30 36.41 300m: 3:31.80 36.20 400m: 4:43.26 35.10

12. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 North Macedonia 4:43.65 579
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:42.97 36.21 250m: 2:55.76 36.79 350m: 4:08.79 36.51

100m: 1:06.76 34.74 200m: 2:18.97 36.00 300m: 3:32.28 36.52 400m: 4:43.65 34.86

13. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 North Macedonia 4:43.73 578
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:43.68 36.18 250m: 2:56.02 36.37 350m: 4:08.40 36.02

100m: 1:07.50 35.29 200m: 2:19.65 35.97 300m: 3:32.38 36.36 400m: 4:43.73 35.33

14. JANDOVA, Daniela 06 Czech Republic 4:53.60 522
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:45.17 36.99 250m: 3:00.75 38.01 350m: 4:16.54 38.09

100m: 1:08.18 36.04 200m: 2:22.74 37.57 300m: 3:38.45 37.70 400m: 4:53.60 37.06

15. URBANKOVA, Sophia 06 Slovakia 4:58.86 495
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:46.29 37.53 250m: 3:03.72 39.15 350m: 4:21.60 38.72

100m: 1:08.76 36.14 200m: 2:24.57 38.28 300m: 3:42.88 39.16 400m: 4:58.86 37.26

EXH BISCHOFOVA, Terezie 06 Czech Swimming Federation 4:47.83 554
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:43.75 35.99 250m: 2:56.47 36.76 350m: 4:11.10 37.22

100m: 1:07.76 35.71 200m: 2:19.71 35.96 300m: 3:33.88 37.41 400m: 4:47.83 36.73
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 12 Mixed, 4 x 100m Medley 14 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 10:11 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Hungary 4 Hungary 4:02.83 729
BALOGH, Levente +0.64 28.24 57.79 VERESS, Hanna +32.76 30.04 1:02.83
SAMOCZI, Milan +32.76 30.20 1:05.63 PADAR NIKOLETT, Padar +32.76 26.90 56.58

2. Serbia 1 Serbia 4:06.61 696
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen +0.64 28.85 59.16 DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona +32.76 31.54 1:07.07
ZIVANOVIC, Uros +32.76 28.32 1:02.41 BUKVIC, Martina +32.76 27.83 57.97

3. Switzerland 1 Switzerland 4:11.10 659
MARCONE, Dario +0.57 29.34 1:00.05 CAPUANO, Giulia +32.76 31.54 1:05.32
NIEDERBERGER, Julien +32.76 30.52 1:06.36 HAUSER, Linda +32.76 28.16 59.37

4. Slovakia 1 Slovakia 4:14.64 632
MISUTHOVA, Daniela +0.82 32.98 1:06.25 CHROMIAKOVA, Lea +32.76 30.61 1:06.37
CODDINGTON, Mark +32.76 32.89 1:09.84 POLCIC, Radoslav +32.76 24.70 52.18

5. PZS I. Slovenia 4:15.04 629
NOVAK, Tai +0.65 30.59 1:02.46 SEKUTI, Hana +32.76 29.74 1:05.79
PEVEC, Gasper +32.76 32.97 1:08.33 MARCUN, Mojca +32.76 27.99 58.46

6. Austria Austria 4:22.25 578
SCHOERGHOFER, Lara Joy +0.61 33.36 1:09.52 KAPFER, Leni-Sophie +32.76 31.13 1:13.91
KATO, Daiki +32.76 31.04 1:07.79 IVANOV, Alexander +32.76 21.73 51.03

7. North Macedonia 1 North Macedonia 4:37.16 490
STOJCHEVSKI, Pavle +0.75 35.71 1:06.37 JANKOVSKI, Jovan +32.76 1:00.42
NEDELKOSKA, Jovana +32.76 40.39 1:26.78 KITANOVIC, Iva +32.76 1:03.59

DSQ Czech Czech Republic 4:22.23
ZAVADOVA, Petra +0.79 34.58 1:10.57 VOKATA, Eliska +32.76 30.76 1:07.52
FILIP, Tomas +32.76 33.54 1:09.76 COGAN, Mikulas Rudolf +32.76 26.02 54.38
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 13 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 18:00 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HARTMANN, Mate 05 Hungary 15:54.40 760
100m: 1:00.78 1:00.78 500m: 5:16.63 1:03.99 900m: 9:33.33 1:03.78 1300m: 13:48.48 1:04.16
200m: 2:04.19 1:03.41 600m: 6:20.97 1:04.34 1000m: 10:36.94 1:03.61 1400m: 14:52.64 1:04.16
300m: 3:08.56 1:04.37 700m: 7:25.40 1:04.43 1100m: 11:40.67 1:03.73 1500m: 15:54.40 1:01.76
400m: 4:12.64 1:04.08 800m: 8:29.55 1:04.15 1200m: 12:44.32 1:03.65

2. JUHASZ DORA, Richard 05 Hungary 16:04.96 735
100m: 1:00.76 1:00.76 500m: 5:16.75 1:03.91 900m: 9:34.23 1:04.22 1300m: 13:54.95 1:05.76
200m: 2:04.32 1:03.56 600m: 6:21.05 1:04.30 1000m: 10:38.61 1:04.38 1400m: 15:00.57 1:05.62
300m: 3:08.72 1:04.40 700m: 7:25.58 1:04.53 1100m: 11:43.59 1:04.98 1500m: 16:04.96 1:04.39
400m: 4:12.84 1:04.12 800m: 8:30.01 1:04.43 1200m: 12:49.19 1:05.60

3. FURLAN STULAR, Arne 05 Slovenia 16:21.32 699
100m: 1:02.17 1:02.17 500m: 5:21.27 1:05.33 900m: 9:45.58 1:06.13 1300m: 14:10.86 1:06.52
200m: 2:06.03 1:03.86 600m: 6:26.88 1:05.61 1000m: 10:51.36 1:05.78 1400m: 15:17.76 1:06.90
300m: 3:10.91 1:04.88 700m: 7:32.97 1:06.09 1100m: 11:57.74 1:06.38 1500m: 16:21.32 1:03.56
400m: 4:15.94 1:05.03 800m: 8:39.45 1:06.48 1200m: 13:04.34 1:06.60

4. PRAX, Maximilian 06 Austria 16:38.91 662
100m: 1:02.72 1:02.72 500m: 5:28.26 1:06.62 900m: 9:58.60 1:07.97 1300m: 14:29.07 1:07.43
200m: 2:08.62 1:05.90 600m: 6:35.64 1:07.38 1000m: 11:06.72 1:08.12 1400m: 15:36.28 1:07.21
300m: 3:14.92 1:06.30 700m: 7:43.13 1:07.49 1100m: 12:14.73 1:08.01 1500m: 16:38.91 1:02.63
400m: 4:21.64 1:06.72 800m: 8:50.63 1:07.50 1200m: 13:21.64 1:06.91

5. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Serbia 16:39.50 661
100m: 1:02.04 1:02.04 500m: 5:27.42 1:07.40 900m: 9:55.22 1:07.05 1300m: 14:28.34 1:08.34
200m: 2:07.51 1:05.47 600m: 6:34.07 1:06.65 1000m: 11:03.37 1:08.15 1400m: 15:36.47 1:08.13
300m: 3:13.39 1:05.88 700m: 7:41.22 1:07.15 1100m: 12:11.82 1:08.45 1500m: 16:39.50 1:03.03
400m: 4:20.02 1:06.63 800m: 8:48.17 1:06.95 1200m: 13:20.00 1:08.18

6. IVANOV, Alexander 05 Austria 16:39.72 661
100m: 1:03.19 1:03.19 500m: 5:30.81 1:07.27 900m: 10:00.03 1:07.38 1300m: 14:30.84 1:07.07
200m: 2:09.46 1:06.27 600m: 6:37.92 1:07.11 1000m: 11:07.84 1:07.81 1400m: 15:38.07 1:07.23
300m: 700m: 7:45.20 1:07.28 1100m: 12:15.75 1:07.91 1500m: 16:39.72 1:01.65
400m: 4:23.54 800m: 8:52.65 1:07.45 1200m: 13:23.77 1:08.02

7. OBERT, Kristian 05 Slovakia 16:46.60 647
100m: 1:03.20 1:03.20 500m: 5:36.05 1:08.87 900m: 10:06.16 1:06.66 1300m: 14:33.25 1:07.65
200m: 2:10.42 1:07.22 600m: 6:43.96 1:07.91 1000m: 11:12.54 1:06.38 1400m: 15:40.52 1:07.27
300m: 3:18.91 1:08.49 700m: 7:52.20 1:08.24 1100m: 12:18.72 1:06.18 1500m: 16:46.60 1:06.08
400m: 4:27.18 1:08.27 800m: 8:59.50 1:07.30 1200m: 13:25.60 1:06.88

8. CARDA, Jan 05 Czech Republic 16:48.00 645
100m: 1:02.37 1:02.37 500m: 5:31.27 1:07.57 900m: 10:03.04 1:08.07 1300m: 14:34.90 1:08.18
200m: 2:09.10 1:06.73 600m: 6:39.48 1:08.21 1000m: 11:10.85 1:07.81 1400m: 15:42.94 1:08.04
300m: 3:16.56 1:07.46 700m: 7:47.00 1:07.52 1100m: 12:18.49 1:07.64 1500m: 16:48.00 1:05.06
400m: 4:23.70 1:07.14 800m: 8:54.97 1:07.97 1200m: 13:26.72 1:08.23

9. BIJELE, Luka 05 Serbia 17:00.92 621
100m: 1:02.88 1:02.88 500m: 5:36.78 1:08.47 900m: 10:11.30 1:08.72 1300m: 14:45.47 1:09.03
200m: 2:10.84 1:07.96 600m: 6:45.67 1:08.89 1000m: 11:19.53 1:08.23 1400m: 15:54.33 1:08.86
300m: 3:19.46 1:08.62 700m: 7:54.50 1:08.83 1100m: 12:27.65 1:08.12 1500m: 17:00.92 1:06.59
400m: 4:28.31 1:08.85 800m: 9:02.58 1:08.08 1200m: 13:36.44 1:08.79

10. SEMERA, Milan 05 Czech Republic 17:22.19 583
100m: 1:03.22 1:03.22 500m: 5:35.51 1:08.45 900m: 10:10.55 1:10.43 1300m: 14:59.99 1:12.29
200m: 2:10.61 1:07.39 600m: 6:43.98 1:08.47 1000m: 11:22.83 1:12.28 1400m: 16:11.02 1:11.03
300m: 3:18.69 1:08.08 700m: 7:52.29 1:08.31 1100m: 12:34.74 1:11.91 1500m: 17:22.19 1:11.17
400m: 4:27.06 1:08.37 800m: 9:00.12 1:07.83 1200m: 13:47.70 1:12.96

11. TAPUSIK, Patrik 06 Slovakia 18:17.32 500
100m: 1:05.80 1:05.80 500m: 5:54.37 1:12.88 900m: 10:52.37 1:15.80 1300m: 15:51.88 1:14.44
200m: 2:17.02 1:11.22 600m: 7:07.86 1:13.49 1000m: 12:07.10 1:14.73 1400m: 17:05.80 1:13.92
300m: 3:29.14 1:12.12 700m: 8:21.81 1:13.95 1100m: 13:22.54 1:15.44 1500m: 18:17.32 1:11.52
400m: 4:41.49 1:12.35 800m: 9:36.57 1:14.76 1200m: 14:37.44 1:14.90
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 13, Boys, 1500m Freestyle

EXH FILKOVIC, Matteo 06 Austria 16:47.08 646
100m: 1:02.61 1:02.61 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 2:09.73 1:07.12 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 16:47.08
400m: 800m: 1200m:
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 1 Girls, 50m Butterfly 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 18:37 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BUKOVICS, Rebeka 06 Hungary 27.39 709
2. VERESS, Hanna 07 Hungary 28.34 640
3. VOKATA, Eliska 06 Czech Republic 29.02 596
4. MIKULASOVA, Eva 07 Slovakia 29.09 592
5. SEKUTI, Hana 06 Slovenia 29.27 581
6. CERVENKOVA, Emma 06 Slovakia 29.50 567
7. BLUMIN, Xenia 06 Switzerland 29.82 549

SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Serbia 29.82 549

EXH DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Serbia
EXH NOVAK, Tinkara 06 Slovenia
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 2 Boys, 50m Butterfly 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 18:38 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MAGDA, Boldizsar 05 Hungary 25.10 698
2. KERN, Tobias 05 Czech Republic 25.22 688
3. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Serbia 25.57 660
4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Serbia 26.28 608
5. SLAVIK, Ondrej 06 Czech Republic 26.31 606
6. BIZJAK JAMBROVIC, Matic 06 Slovenia 26.60 586
7. SACU, Faulos 06 Switzerland 26.74 577
8. FAZEKAS, Adam 05 Hungary 33.88 284

EXH OBERT, Kristian 05 Slovakia
EXH IVANOV, Alexander 05 Austria
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 3 Girls, 200m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 18:42 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 Serbia 2:31.85 768 35.45 38.44 39.41 38.55
2. CUETO CABRERA, Havana07 Switzerland 2:35.94 709 35.56 39.08 41.47 39.83
3. BARNA BIANKA DOROTTYA, B.06 Hungary 2:36.91 696 36.57 39.67 40.81 39.86
4. GERDEJ, Nija 07 Slovenia 2:37.10 694 36.25 40.18 40.54 40.13
5. BRIGITTA, Vass 07 Hungary 2:37.79 685 36.82 39.92 41.13 39.92
6. HAGEN, Yael 06 Switzerland 2:39.04 669 36.67 40.31 40.62 41.44
7. KAPPACHER, Franka 06 Austria 2:41.46 639 36.84 40.67 42.39 41.56
8. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Serbia 2:41.88 634 36.44 39.90 43.56 41.98

EXH TOMANKOVA, Natasa 06 Slovakia
EXH SAGEDER, Marie 07 Austria
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 4 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 18:46 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Serbia 2:18.78 750 31.46 36.22 35.75 35.35
2. OBERHOLZER, Solan 05 Switzerland 2:21.52 707 32.21 36.07 36.63 36.61
3. SAMOCZI, Milan 05 Hungary 2:22.91 687 32.05 37.18 37.11 36.57
4. TUMBASZ TUMBASZ, Noel05 Hungary 2:23.91 673 32.58 36.69 37.70 36.94
5. AUERBACH, Luca 05 Austria 2:24.31 667 32.75 37.35 37.22 36.99
6. PEVEC, Gasper 05 Slovenia 2:27.61 623 35.18 37.25 37.13 38.05
7. FILIP, Tomas 05 Czech Republic 2:30.09 593 34.37 36.80 40.58 38.34

DSQ NIGG, Daniel 05 Austria 2:24.73 32.52 37.68 36.71 37.82

EXH MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Serbia
EXH KOSEC, Samuel 05 Slovakia
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 5 Girls, 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 18:56 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. PADAR NIKOLETT, Padar 06 Hungary 56.49 767 27.34 29.15
2. RATKAI RATKAI, Zsofia 06 Hungary 57.19 739 27.96 29.23
3. MARCUN, Mojca 06 Slovenia 58.75 681 28.26 30.49
4. CAPUANO, Giulia 06 Switzerland 58.90 676 28.03 30.87
5. ZAVADOVA, Petra 06 Czech Republic 59.59 653 28.53 31.06
6. ROZIC, Ula 07 Slovenia 59.78 647 28.87 30.91
7. KRAJNAKOVA, Kristina 06 Slovakia 1:00.20 633 28.75 31.45
8. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Serbia 1:00.39 627 28.76 31.63

EXH BALTHASAR, Julia 06 Switzerland
EXH CHALUPOVA, Adela 06 Czech Republic
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 6 Boys, 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 18:58 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. MAGDA, Boldizsar 05 Hungary 51.84 740 25.49 26.35
2. HARSANYI, Matyas 05 Hungary 52.26 723 25.36 26.90
3. POLCIC, Radoslav 05 Slovakia 52.69 705 25.12 27.57
4. TOBEL, Matteo 05 Switzerland 53.55 672 25.48 28.07
5. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Serbia 53.63 669 25.75 27.88
6. KERN, Tobias 05 Czech Republic 54.01 655 26.09 27.92
7. COGAN, Mikulas Rudolf 05 Czech Republic 54.11 651
8. D'IORIO, Ian 06 Switzerland 55.22 613 26.48 28.74

EXH FURLAN STULAR, Arne 05 Slovenia
EXH KUBICA, Martin 06 Slovakia
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 7 Girls, 200m Medley 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 19:06 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Bosnia-Herzegovina 2:21.31 710 29.70 35.36 42.09 34.16
2. ELEKES, Tamara 07 Hungary 2:22.82 688 29.96 35.55 43.51 33.80
3. HAUSER, Linda 06 Switzerland 2:23.79 674 31.37 36.68 43.52 32.22
4. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Serbia 2:25.54 650 32.18 37.37 42.38 33.61
5. NEMES, Kamilla 06 Hungary 2:26.18 642 30.84 39.14 41.65 34.55
6. HAGEN, Yael 06 Switzerland 2:27.65 623 32.02 37.74 43.88 34.01
7. KRISKA, Ena 07 Serbia 2:28.56 611 32.50 38.03 44.76 33.27
8. FORTUNA, Lena 07 Slovenia 2:28.69 610 34.08 37.47 43.92 33.22

EXH FELKEL, Martha 07 Austria
EXH GRUCHALAKOVA, Laura 06 Slovakia



Splash Meet Manager, 11.68861 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 18.07.2021 10:32 - Page 1

Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 8 Boys, 200m Medley 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 19:09 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. KOVATS, Alex 06 Hungary 2:06.48 732 28.90 30.95 37.69 28.94
2. NIEDERBERGER, Julien 05 Switzerland 2:07.50 714 28.70 33.07 35.42 30.31
3. ANGYAN, Mate 05 Hungary 2:10.22 670 27.67 32.84 40.86 28.85
4. BAUMGARTNER, Moritz 05 Austria 2:11.87 646 27.57 33.65 41.02 29.63
5. MARTINOVIC, Matej 06 Slovakia 2:13.41 623 27.53 33.98 40.34 31.56
6. DANECEK, Calvin 05 Austria 2:14.73 605 29.63 34.69 39.98 30.43
7. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Serbia 2:15.28 598 28.18 36.43 40.88 29.79
8. TAUCHMANN, Lukas 05 Czech Republic 2:16.20 586 27.66 35.55 41.79 31.20

EXH KORENT, Leonardo 06 Slovenia
EXH DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Serbia
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 9 Girls, 100m Backstroke 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 19:18 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. KOMORÓCZY LORA FANNI, K. 06 Hungary 1:02.18 793 30.65 31.53
2. MOLNAR, Dora 06 Hungary 1:03.26 753 31.02 32.24
3. RICHARD, Manon 07 Switzerland 1:05.63 674 31.93 33.70
4. MISUTHOVA, Daniela 06 Slovakia 1:05.65 674 32.22 33.43
5. EHRICH, Hannah Marie 07 Austria 1:06.44 650 32.37 34.07
6. BLUMIN, Xenia 06 Switzerland 1:07.84 611 32.80 35.04
7. PASSER, Valentina 07 Austria 1:08.31 598 33.31 35.00
8. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Serbia 1:08.34 597 33.33 35.01

EXH LILIC, Lara 06 Serbia
EXH ARKO, Marta 07 Slovenia
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 10 Boys, 100m Backstroke 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 19:20 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. BALOGH, Levente 05 Hungary 57.42 736 27.92 29.50
2. MAROSI, Balint 05 Hungary 57.96 715 27.81 30.15
3. MARCONE, Dario 05 Switzerland 59.04 677 28.83 30.21
4. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Serbia 59.22 671 29.43 29.79
5. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 Serbia 59.81 651 29.60 30.21
6. BUCCA, Flavio 05 Switzerland 1:00.16 640 28.98 31.18
7. SEMERA, Milan 05 Czech Republic 1:02.54 569 29.94 32.60
8. NOVAK, Tai 06 Slovenia 1:03.55 543 30.47 33.08

EXH VAN WYK, Daniel 06 Slovakia
EXH STOJCHEVSKI, Pavle 05 North Macedonia
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 11 Girls, 400m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 19:29 Results Final
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ABONYI-TOTH, Glenda 06 Hungary 4:23.51 722
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:36.88 33.50 250m: 2:44.12 33.51 350m: 3:51.35 33.38

100m: 1:03.38 33.17 200m: 2:10.61 33.73 300m: 3:17.97 33.85 400m: 4:23.51 32.16

2. AVDIC, Iman 07 Bosnia-Herzegovina 4:30.83 665
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:37.98 34.37 250m: 2:47.65 34.60 350m: 3:56.64 33.78

100m: 1:03.61 33.32 200m: 2:13.05 35.07 300m: 3:22.86 35.21 400m: 4:30.83 34.19

3. UEROEGI, Timea 06 Hungary 4:32.43 653
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:38.84 34.23 250m: 2:47.91 34.39 350m: 3:57.65 34.91

100m: 1:04.61 34.06 200m: 2:13.52 34.68 300m: 3:22.74 34.83 400m: 4:32.43 34.78

4. BARCAL, Anastasia 06 Austria 4:32.44 653
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:39.18 34.79 250m: 2:48.85 34.80 350m: 3:58.58 34.63

100m: 1:04.39 33.77 200m: 2:14.05 34.87 300m: 3:23.95 35.10 400m: 4:32.44 33.86

5. ROTAR, Nika 06 Slovenia 4:32.61 652
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:38.50 33.92 250m: 2:47.42 34.71 350m: 3:58.17 35.59

100m: 1:04.58 32.98 200m: 2:12.71 34.21 300m: 3:22.58 35.16 400m: 4:32.61 34.44

6. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Serbia 4:36.80 623
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:37.76 34.26 250m: 2:48.84 35.98 350m: 4:01.22 36.33

100m: 1:03.50 32.97 200m: 2:12.86 35.10 300m: 3:24.89 36.05 400m: 4:36.80 35.58

7. EDER, Maria 07 Austria 4:40.70 597
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:41.25 35.69 250m: 2:53.39 36.09 350m: 4:06.41 36.50

100m: 1:05.56 33.96 200m: 2:17.30 36.05 300m: 3:29.91 36.52 400m: 4:40.70 34.29

8. HORVATHOVA, Terezia 07 Slovakia 4:41.59 592
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:40.98 35.54 250m: 2:53.74 36.43 350m: 4:06.34 35.89

100m: 1:05.44 34.43 200m: 2:17.31 36.33 300m: 3:30.45 36.71 400m: 4:41.59 35.25

EXH CHALUPOVA, Adela 06 Czech Republic
EXH AVRAMOVIC, Lana 06 Slovenia
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 14 Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 15 - 16 years
16.07.2021 - 19:53 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Hungary Hungary 3:30.81 711
MAGDA, Boldizsar 25.40 52.31 HARTMANN, Mate +32.76 25.46 52.72
HARSANYI, Matyas +32.76 24.31 51.74 MAROSI, Balint +32.76 25.47 54.04

2. Serbia 1 Serbia 3:34.01 680
ZIVANOVIC, Uros 25.26 53.04 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor +32.76 25.98 54.50
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen +32.76 25.37 53.49 POPOVIC, Petar +32.76 24.83 52.98

3. Switzerland 1 Switzerland 3:35.23 669
TOBEL, Matteo 25.46 53.40 MARCONE, Dario +32.76 25.71 53.72
D'IORIO, Ian +32.76 25.65 54.52 NIEDERBERGER, Julien +32.76 25.55 53.59

4. Czech Republic Czech Republic 3:35.36 667
SLADKY, Matej 25.52 53.73 SLAVIK, Ondrej +32.76 25.60 54.27
COGAN, Mikulas Rudolf +32.76 25.97 53.88 KERN, Tobias +32.76 26.30 53.48

5. Slovakia 1 Slovakia 3:35.47 666
POLCIC, Radoslav 25.39 53.39 MARTINOVIC, Matej +32.76 25.55 54.05
OBERT, Kristian +32.76 25.76 53.78 KUBICA, Martin +32.76 25.48 54.25

6. SLO I. Slovenia 3:39.21 633
FURLAN STULAR, Arne 26.22 54.09 BIZJAK JAMBROVIC, Matic +32.76 25.98 55.37
KOSEC, Tian +32.76 26.34 55.08 KORENT, Leonardo +32.76 25.55 54.67

7. Austria Austria 3:43.28 599
EL HAMALAWI, Aaron 26.72 56.08 PRAX, Maximilian +32.76 26.97 55.84
IVANOV, Alexander +32.76 27.39 57.61 BAUMGARTNER, Moritz +32.76 25.74 53.75
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 15 Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
16.07.2021 - 19:58 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank Time Pts

1. Hungary Hungary 3:48.62 775
PADAR NIKOLETT, Padar 27.53 57.25 RATKAI RATKAI, Zsofia +32.76 27.32 57.03
MOLNAR, Dora +32.76 27.36 56.92 BUKOVICS, Rebeka +32.76 27.01 57.42

2. SLO I. Slovenia 3:57.46 692
MARCUN, Mojca 28.41 58.92 ARKO, Marta +32.76 28.00 59.55
ROZIC, Ula +32.76 28.81 59.67 SEKUTI, Hana +32.76 27.88 59.32

3. Switzerland Switzerland 4:00.02 670
CAPUANO, Giulia 28.68 59.52 BALTHASAR, Julia +32.76 28.25 1:00.43
HAUSER, Linda +32.76 28.43 59.71 HAGEN, Yael +32.76 28.42 1:00.36

4. Serbia 1 Serbia 4:01.38 658
BUKVIC, Martina 28.76 59.16 KRISKA, Ena +32.76 29.40 1:01.37
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona +32.76 28.37 59.69 STOJIKOVSKI, Lena +32.76 29.27 1:01.16

5. Czech Republic Czech Republic 4:02.57 649
VOKATA, Eliska 29.17 1:00.39 VRABLIKOVA, Veronika +32.76 29.16 1:01.68
CHALUPOVA, Adela +32.76 29.49 1:00.95 ZAVADOVA, Petra +32.76 28.23 59.55

6. Austria Austria 4:05.46 626
SAGEDER, Marie 29.28 1:01.02 PASSER, Valentina +32.76 29.48 1:02.08
EHRICH, Hannah Marie +32.76 29.68 1:01.23 EDER, Maria +32.76 29.52 1:01.13

7. Slovakia 1 Slovakia 4:05.65 625
KRAJNAKOVA, Kristina 29.19 1:00.31 CERVENKOVA, Emma +32.76 29.73 1:02.59
TOMANKOVA, Natasa +32.76 1:01.69 CHROMIAKOVA, Lea +32.76 29.11 1:01.06
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 16 Boys, 50m Backstroke 15 - 16 years
17.07.2021 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MAGDA, Boldizsar 05 Hungary 27.20 686 Q
2. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Serbia 27.32 677 Q
3. MAROSI, Balint 05 Hungary 27.36 674 Q
4. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 Serbia 28.11 622 Q
5. MARCONE, Dario 05 Switzerland 28.26 612 Q
6. KORENT, Leonardo 06 Slovenia 28.34 607 Q
7. BUCCA, Flavio 05 Switzerland 28.78 579 Q
8. NOVAK, Tai 06 Slovenia 29.32 548 Q
9. VAN WYK, Daniel 06 Slovakia 29.40 543 R

10. STOJCHEVSKI, Pavle 05 North Macedonia 30.31 496 R
11. SLADKY, Matej 05 Czech Republic 30.80 473
12. ROMANCIK, Martin 05 Slovakia 31.28 451

EXH BIZJAK JAMBROVIC, Matic 06 Slovenia 29.07 562
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 17 Girls, 50m Backstroke 14 - 15 years
17.07.2021 - 9:03 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KOMORÓCZY LORA FANNI, Komoroczy06 Hungary 28.99 806 Q
2. MOLNAR, Dora 06 Hungary 30.38 700 Q
3. RICHARD, Manon 07 Switzerland 30.84 669 Q
4. CERVENKOVA, Emma 06 Slovakia 30.86 668 Q
5. EHRICH, Hannah Marie 07 Austria 31.28 641 Q
6. ROZIC, Ula 07 Slovenia 31.29 641 Q
7. BLUMIN, Xenia 06 Switzerland 31.31 639 Q
8. MISUTHOVA, Daniela 06 Slovakia 31.38 635 Q
9. GERDEJ, Nija 07 Slovenia 31.53 626 R

10. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Serbia 32.21 587 R
11. KORANOVA, Stepanka 06 Czech Republic 32.32 581
12. PASSER, Valentina 07 Austria 32.38 578
13. VRABLIKOVA, Veronika 06 Czech Republic 32.85 554
14. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Serbia 33.23 535

EXH PAJOR, Eszter 06 Hungary 31.67 618
EXH MIKULASOVA, Eva 07 Slovakia 32.77 558
EXH URBANKOVA, Sophia 06 Slovakia 33.39 527
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 18 Boys, 400m Medley 15 - 16 years
17.07.2021 - 9:09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ANGYAN, Mate 05 Hungary 4:37.29 680 Q
50m: 28.45 28.45 150m: 1:35.97 34.45 250m: 2:52.51 42.03 350m: 4:06.10 31.88

100m: 1:01.52 33.07 200m: 2:10.48 34.51 300m: 3:34.22 41.71 400m: 4:37.29 31.19

2. D'IORIO, Ian 06 Switzerland 4:44.23 631 Q
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:43.53 39.04 250m: 3:00.44 39.22 350m: 4:14.98 32.65

100m: 1:04.49 34.45 200m: 2:21.22 37.69 300m: 3:42.33 41.89 400m: 4:44.23 29.25

3. KOVATS, Alex 06 Hungary 4:45.09 625 Q
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:43.95 35.52 250m: 2:59.21 40.60 350m: 4:12.85 32.28

100m: 1:08.43 37.00 200m: 2:18.61 34.66 300m: 3:40.57 41.36 400m: 4:45.09 32.24

4. TAUCHMANN, Lukas 05 Czech Republic 4:45.98 619 Q
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:38.86 36.56 250m: 2:56.68 41.47 350m: 4:13.13 33.58

100m: 1:02.30 33.14 200m: 2:15.21 36.35 300m: 3:39.55 42.87 400m: 4:45.98 32.85

5. SEMERA, Milan 05 Czech Republic 4:53.60 572 Q
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:39.67 36.68 250m: 3:01.18 44.25 350m: 4:20.75 33.59

100m: 1:02.99 34.16 200m: 2:16.93 37.26 300m: 3:47.16 45.98 400m: 4:53.60 32.85

6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Serbia 4:54.87 565 Q
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:41.07 34.67 250m: 3:01.98 45.57 350m: 4:20.61 33.58

100m: 1:06.40 35.85 200m: 2:16.41 35.34 300m: 3:47.03 45.05 400m: 4:54.87 34.26

7. SIMIC, Nikola 05 Serbia 4:57.69 549 Q
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:46.93 38.45 250m: 3:08.72 45.18 350m: 4:26.94 32.00

100m: 1:08.48 36.41 200m: 2:23.54 36.61 300m: 3:54.94 46.22 400m: 4:57.69 30.75

8. GALIK, Kristian 05 Slovakia 5:03.06 520 Q
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:46.29 39.43 250m: 3:12.23 46.34 350m: 4:30.88 33.84

100m: 1:06.86 35.34 200m: 2:25.89 39.60 300m: 3:57.04 44.81 400m: 5:03.06 32.18

9. KUBICA, Martin 06 Slovakia 5:04.62 512 R
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:47.33 41.29 250m: 3:09.60 43.75 350m: 4:30.68 35.56

100m: 1:06.04 36.54 200m: 2:25.85 38.52 300m: 3:55.12 45.52 400m: 5:04.62 33.94

EXH TUMBASZ TUMBASZ, Noel 05 Hungary 4:55.95 559
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 250m: 3:06.99 40.54 350m: 4:22.28 36.55

100m: 1:07.79 35.07 200m: 2:26.45 300m: 3:45.73 38.74 400m: 4:55.95 33.67

EXH CARDA, Jan 05 Czech Swimming Federation 4:59.43 540
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:45.83 39.00 250m: 3:08.64 44.72 350m: 4:27.28 33.75

100m: 1:06.83 36.28 200m: 2:23.92 38.09 300m: 3:53.53 44.89 400m: 4:59.43 32.15

EXH ADAMEK, Lukas 06 Slovakia 5:04.96 511
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:45.59 39.33 250m: 3:09.92 46.72 350m: 4:31.19 34.59

100m: 1:06.26 36.02 200m: 2:23.20 37.61 300m: 3:56.60 46.68 400m: 5:04.96 33.77
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Central European Countries swim meet
Belgrade, 16. - 18.7.2021

Event 19 Girls, 400m Medley 14 - 15 years
17.07.2021 - 9:21 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. AVDIC, Iman 07 Bosnia-Herzegovina 5:07.50 649 Q
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:48.42 39.94 250m: 3:12.01 43.93 350m: 4:32.74 36.25

100m: 1:08.48 36.60 200m: 2:28.08 39.66 300m: 3:56.49 44.48 400m: 5:07.50 34.76

2. UEROEGI, Timea 06 Hungary 5:09.67 636 Q
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:47.29 38.75 250m: 3:11.23 45.45 350m: 4:33.53 35.75

100m: 1:08.54 36.88 200m: 2:25.78 38.49 300m: 3:57.78 46.55 400m: 5:09.67 36.14

3. NEMES, Kamilla 06 Hungary 5:11.07 627 Q
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:51.27 40.88 250m: 3:16.15 44.15 350m: 4:36.63 35.67

100m: 1:10.39 37.99 200m: 2:32.00 40.73 300m: 4:00.96 44.81 400m: 5:11.07 34.44

4. KAPFER, Leni-Sophie 07 Austria 5:13.33 614 Q
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:53.48 41.74 250m: 3:18.46 42.50 350m: 4:39.20 36.32

100m: 1:11.74 38.71 200m: 2:35.96 42.48 300m: 4:02.88 44.42 400m: 5:13.33 34.13

5. FELKEL, Martha 07 Austria 5:14.18 609 Q
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:51.61 39.41 250m: 3:17.56 45.07 350m: 4:38.84 35.83

100m: 1:12.20 38.44 200m: 2:32.49 40.88 300m: 4:03.01 45.45 400m: 5:14.18 35.34

